Industrial Computers Ltd.
New Bury Park
Marsh Lane
Easthampnett
West Sussex, PO18 0JW
Tel:  +44 (0) 1243 380780
Fax: +44 (0) 1243 538035
eMail: sales@industrial-computers.com

Optional Rear Transition Module available with or without
Dual Ultra320 SCSI
Ordering Information
 ICCP16/2.0-NI 2.0GHz Without IPMI and With J4 I/O
 ICCP16/1.8-NI 1.8GHz Without IPMI and With J4 I/O
 ICCP16/1.6-NI 1.6GHz Without IPMI and With J4 I/O
 ICCP16/2.0-NJI 2.0GHz Without IPMI and No J4 I/O
 ICCP16/1.8-NJI 1.8GHz Without IPMI and No J4 I/O
 ICCP16/1.6-NJI 1.6GHz Without IPMI and No J4 I/O
Industrial Computers Ltd.
New Bury Park
Marsh Lane
Easthampnett